
PARCEL NO.:
SITE ADDRESS:
PLAT:
LEGAL:

PARCEL NO.:
SITE ADDRESS:
PLAT:
LEGAL:

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE  EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE

TOTAL MILLAGE GROSS AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST 
PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT NUMBER  MILLAGE CODE

AMOUNT

Adam Ross, Pinellas County  Tax Collector 
P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149
(727) 464-7777 | pinellastaxcollector.gov • E-check - $1.50 • Credit card - 2.95% convenience fee

Pay online at pinellastaxcollector.gov

Pay online at pinellastaxcollector.gov

Adam Ross, Pinellas County Tax Collector 
Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas County Tax Collector 
P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149
(727) 464-7777 | pinellastaxcollector.gov

• E-check - $1.50     • Credit card - 2.95% convenience fee

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

$1,912.27

Pay this Amount

Pay this Amount

$1835.78

$1835.78

11/29/1999

PINELLAS ANCLOTE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

SW FLA WTR MGMT.

$0.00

P.H. COMM. SVCS.

SCHOOL-STATE LAW
PALM HARBOR FIRE

MSTU
SCHOOL-LOCAL BD.

HEALTH DEPT.

JUV. WELFARE BD.

GENERAL FUND

PIN.CO.PLN.CNCL.

EMS
MOSQUITO CNTL.

SUNCST. TR.AUTH.

1999   REAL ESTATE TAX

1999   REAL ESTATE TAX

36/27/15/96586/018/0150

36/27/15/96586/018/0150

88,000
88,000

* ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC

* ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC

88,000

PHMT

PHMT

88,000

5.7130

0.6470
1.9000

0.0690
0.0720

1.8560

Paid

0.5000

5.9970
2.6690

Nov 30, 1999

Nov 30, 1999

0.4220

88,000
88,000
88,000
88,000

88,000
88,000
88,000
88,000

88,000
88,000

075-99-00020626

841 VILLAGE WAY

841 VILLAGE WAY

$1,835.78

71.43

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

57.21

35.29
1.98

502.74

0.6501
0.8117
0.0225
0.4010

MC MURTRY, STEVEN P
841 VILLAGE WAY
PALM HARBOR, FL    34683-2940

MC MURTRY, STEVEN P
841 VILLAGE WAY
PALM HARBOR, FL    34683-2940

R391501

R391501

25,000
25,000

21.7303

COMBINED GROSS TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

WESTLAKE VILLAGE SECTION II BL
K 18, LOT 15

WESTLAKE VILLAGE SECTION II BL
K 18, LOT 15

44.00

Receipt #

163.33
234.87
527.74
167.20

56.93
6.34
6.07

25,000
25,000

37.14

113,000
113,000

25,000

113,000
25,000

113,000
25,000

* 463

* 463

113,000
113,000

113,000
113,000 25,000

Duplicate N/A 05/01/2025

25,000
25,000

ESCROW CODE

ESCROW CODE

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

113,000

GROSS NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

$1,912.27

113,000
113,000

113,000
113,000
113,000




