ъ. **A** 11

1999 REAL ESTATE TAX

Adam Ross, Pinellas County Tax Collector			Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments			
P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631-3149 727) 464-7777 pinellastaxcollector.gov		Pay online at pinellastaxcollector.gov				
(727) 464-7777 pinellast	axcollector.gov		• E-check - \$1.50	 Credit card - 2.9 	5% convenience fee	
If Postmarked By	Nov 30, 1999					
Pay this Amount	\$1835.78					
ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	MILLAGE CODE	* ABN AMRO MO	RTGAGE GROUP INC		
R391501	* 463	PHMT		7/16/06506/010/0150		
MC MURTRY, STEVEN P 841 VILLAGE WAY PALM HARBOR, FL 34683-2940			PARCEL NO.: 36/27/15/96586/018/0150 SITE ADDRESS:841 VILLAGE WAY PLAT: LEGAL: WESTLAKE VILLAGE SECTION II BL K 18, LOT 15			

		AD VALOREM	TAXES		
TAXING AUTHORITY MIL	LAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
GENERAL FUND	5.7130	113,000	25,000	88,000	502.74
HEALTH DEPT.	0.0690	113,000	25,000	88,000	6.07
MOSQUITO CNTL.	0.0720	113,000	25,000	88,000	6.34
EMS	0.6470	113,000	25,000	88,000	56.93
PALM HARBOR FIRE	1.9000	113,000	25,000	88,000	167.20
SCHOOL-STATE LAW	5.9970	113,000	25,000	88,000	527.74
SCHOOL-LOCAL BD.	2.6690	113,000	25,000	88,000	234.87
MSTU	1.8560	113,000	25,000	88,000	163.33
P.H. COMM. SVCS.	0.5000	113,000	25,000	88,000	44.00
SW FLA WTR MGMT.	0.4220	113,000	25,000	88,000	37.14
PINELLAS ANCLOTE	0.4010	113,000	25,000	88,000	35.29
PIN.CO.PLN.CNCL.	0.0225	113,000	25,000	88,000	1.98
JUV. WELFARE BD.	0.8117	113,000	25,000	88,000	71.43
SUNCST. TR.AUTH.	0.6501	113,000	25,000	88,000	57.21
TOTAL MILLAGE 21.7303			GROSS AD VALOREM TAXES		
					\$1,912.27
		NON-AD VALOREM A	SSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY		NON-AD VALOREM A	SSESSMENTS		AMOUNT
LEVYING AUTHORITY			SSESSMENTS GROSS NON-AD VALO		AMOUNT
LEVYING AUTHORITY TAXES BECOME DELINQUEN	IT APRIL 1ST		GROSS NON-AD VALO		
	IT APRIL 1ST		<u>GROSS NON-AD VALO</u> MBINED GROSS TAXE	REM ASSESSMENTS	AMOUNT \$0.00
TAXES BECOME DELINQUEN	Tax Collector	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO MBINED GROSS TAXE OR YOUR RECORDS 19	REM ASSESSMENTS S AND ASSESSMENTS 99 REALES	AMOUNT \$0.00 \$1,912.27
TAXES BECOME DELINQUEN Adam Ross, Pinellas County T Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas Coun P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631	Fax Collector ty Tax Collector -3149	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO MBINED GROSS TAXE or your records 19 Notice of Ad Valor	REM ASSESSMENTS S AND ASSESSMENTS 99 REALES em Taxes and Non-Ad Valo	AMOUNT \$0.00 \$1,912.27 FATE TAS orem Assessments
TAXES BECOME DELINQUEN Adam Ross, Pinellas County T Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas County O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631	Fax Collector ty Tax Collector -3149	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO MBINED GROSS TAXE or your records 19 Notice of Ad Valor Pay on	REM ASSESSMENTS S AND ASSESSMENTS 99 REALES	AMOUNT \$0.00 \$1,912.27 FATE TAX orem Assessments tor.gov
TAXES BECOME DELINQUEN Adam Ross, Pinellas County T Pay in U.S. funds to Pinellas Coun P.O. Box 31149, Tampa, FL 33631 (727) 464-7777 pinellastaxcollecto	Fax Collector ty Tax Collector -3149	CO PLEASE RETAIN TOP PORTION F	GROSS NON-AD VALO MBINED GROSS TAXE or your records 19 Notice of Ad Valor Pay on	REM ASSESSMENTS S AND ASSESSMENTS 99 REALEST em Taxes and Non-Ad Vala line at pinellastaxcollec	AMOUNT \$0.00 \$1,912.27 FATE TAS orem Assessments tor.gov

R391501 * 463 PHMT

MC MURTRY, STEVEN P 841 VILLAGE WAY PALM HARBOR, FL 34683-2940

PARCEL NO.: 36/27/15/96586/018/0150 SITE ADDRESS:841 VILLAGE WAY PLAT: LEGAL: WESTLAKE VILLAGE SECTION II BL K 18, LOT 15